PB19 TIRE SERVICE INC.

78 Traverston Court

Brampton ON L6Z 1C9
+14372685655
pb19tireservice@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: RT0001
Business Number 789127156RT0001

INVOICE

10068244 Manitoba Ltd

ACTIVITY

NEW TIRE
OTS

Changeover

TAX SUMMARY

PB 19 TIRE SERVICE INC

A\

DESCRIPTION TAX

HST ON
HST ON
HST ON

RATE TAX

HST (ON) @ 13% 90.22

QTY

1

3

W\

885

\

19/07/2025

RATE

315.00
14.50
35.00

AMOUNT

630.00
29.00
35.00

694.00

90.22
784.22
784.22

$0.00
PAID

NET

694.00



