## **PB19 TIRE SERVICE INC.**

78 Traverston Court
Brampton ON L6Z 1C9
+14372685655
pb19tireservice@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: RT0001
Business Number 789127156RT0001



## **INVOICE**

 BILL TO
 INVOICE
 885

 10068244 Manitoba Ltd
 DATE
 19/07/2025

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
NEW TIRE		HST ON	2	315.00	630.00
OTS		HST ON	2	14.50	29.00
Changeover		HST ON	1	35.00	35.00
UNIT NO:517 KMS: VIN NO: LIC. PLATE:		SUBTOTAL			694.00
		HST (ON) @ 13%			90.22
		TOTAL			784.22
		PAYMENT			784.22
		BALANCE DUE			\$0.00 PAID
TAX SUMMARY					
	RATE		TAX		NET
	HST (ON) @ 13%	90	0.22		694.00